LANDESVERBAND OBEROSTERREICH

Oberdsterr. Meisterschaft U50/060 2025/2026
Einzel Classic U50, Damen

24.1.2025, Leistungszentrum, Lambach, Schiedsrichter: Weissbock Gerhard

Pos Name

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

STROMBERGER Daniela
IMBOCK Ulrike
KIRCHWEGER Gabriele

AIGINGER Maria
PUCHNER Doris
JUNGWIRTH Eleonore
MATZENBERGER Andrea

Verein

ASKO Steyr Sportkegeln
ASKO 1. SKV Wels
ASKO Steyr Sportkegeln
MSV Steyr

ASKO Steyr Sportkegeln
Linz AG Sport

MSYV Steyr

Lv

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

AK
U50
U50
Us0
U5s0
U50
U50
U50

Volle

388
387
378

387
346
380
365

AR

175
174
175

161
185
143
153

Ges

563
561
553

548
531
523
518



